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Anlage
Am Hof 6, 75365 Calw

Sportwart/in

Moncayo, Francisco
T 070519686500 femj@gmx.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Michael Kraut
m 01785474362; hatiundmicha@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

~N o o WDN PR

Kraut, Michael
Eckert, Frank
Langgértner, Oliver
Kubler, Mattias
Hirsch, Thorsten
Moncayo, Francisco
Engel, Erhardt

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6
E7
E8

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Stoll, Eberhard
Paleit, Peter
Ebner, Bernd
Keller, Erwin
StoR, Roland
Gigl, Klaus
Keller, Jirgen
Erath, Wolfgang

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17250981
16991677
16991162
16991678
17754002
17150753
17554016

15550414
15751174
16161640
15452590
15550668
16591025
16252748
15450318

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



